Synergy of Retail Lighting
COMPONENTS / Flex Stripes
Flexible
- 6S33
LFBHL
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LFBHL - 6S33

9009453 L70 >60.000 h 75°C 70°C -25°C to +40°C -20°C to +65°C
9009454 L70 >60.000 h 75°C 70°C -25°C to +40°C -20°C to +65°C
ORDER INFORMATION
Item number Productcode Packaging unit Bestelleinheit BE Weight gross / VE Abmessungen / VE L x B x H
9009451 LFBML-SW927-24V-6S33-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,127 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009452 LFBML-SW930-24V-6S33-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,127 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009453 LFBML-SW940-24V-6S33-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,127 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
9009454 LFBML-SW960-24V-6S33-20 1 roll = 5 m 1 m 0,127 kg 240 x 220 x 15,5 mm
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LFBHL - 6S33
Product Data Sheet 03 / 2021Reserve technical changes 4
Lifetime notes